1001 Ev NikomtoAet Aktia Aywveg Apopou 2024 Aywvag Apopou Skm

START 5KM

Rank By Gen. By Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ENIKH KATATA=H Male 617 GR NIKOAAOZX MATOYTZHX D.GEORGOPETRIS TEAM 0:00:00.350 0:18:28.453
2 2 2 MENIKH KATATA=H Male 517 GR BAITEAHZ NANNOYAHX AZ MNPEBEZA EY ZHN 0:00:00.653  0:19:06.410
3 3 3 ENIKH KATATA=H Male 665 greek 2MYPOX KPOKIAAX 0:00:01.893  0:19:14.606
4 4 1 MEN46-60 Male 599 GR HAIAY NATZIAL 2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN IQANNINQON 0:00:00.653  0:19:29.710
5 5 1 MEN18-45 Male 660 GR rAQProz XPHTOY 2YAAOI O APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX 0:00:00.653  0:19:30.580
6 6 2 MEN18-45 Male 630 GR AEYTEPHX XTAMATEAOZ A.O.TTPEBEZAX 0:00:00.890 0:19:42.166
7 7 3 MEN18-45 Male 562 GR AHMHTPHZ KPIAPAZ FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT LEFKADA 0:00:02.753  0:19:51.690
8 8 2 MEN46-60 Male 545 GR AHMHTPHX KEOHX ZARKADAS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:00.653  0:20:42.656
9 9 4 MEN18-45 Male 610 GR MIXAAHX TTANTZHX AMIIEAIA MAPAMYOIAX 0:00:01.433  0:20:55.573
10 10 5 MEN18-45 Male 589 GR ATMOZTOAHXZ MIMATZOYAHZ PREVEZA 0:00:01.653  0:21:05.520
11 11 3 MEN46-60 Male 511 GR XPHZTOX BONTITX0X 0:00:01.223  0:21:09.896
12 12 6 MEN18-45 Male 541 GR >OTHPHZ KATXAPHX AZY APOMHX AITQAIKOY 2021 0:00:02.753  0:21:14.170
13 13 7 MEN18-45 Male 696 greek XPHZTOX MAPTIOAOX 0:00:00.653  0:21:19.186
14 14 8 MEN18-45 Male 583 GR KQZTAZ MOXIAAOX SUPERMARKET AI'TEAHX 0:00:00.653  0:21:28.493
15 15 9 MEN18-45 Male 594 GR MANATIQTHZ MMOXTHX 0:00:00.206  0:21:34.280
16 1 1 KATHIOPIATYNAIKON Female 642 GR KATEPINA TOYAOYTIH 0:00:00.653  0:21:36.796
17 16 1 MEN61+ Male 612 GR OEOAQPOX MATATTANNHX >YAANOIO%X APOMEQN IQANNINQN 0:00:01.653  0:21:39.860
18 2 2 KATHIOPIATYNAIKON Female 538 GR BAZIAEIA KAPATZOIAOY NYMNAXTIKOX XYAAOIOX EAEXYAY  0:00:01.003  0:21:52.543
19 17 10 MEN18-45 Male 532 GR FANNHZ KAZOYKAX ZENITH 0:00:02.653 0:21:55.606
20 18 4 MEN46-60 Male 579 GR ATMOZTOAOX MAPHX ALTERLIFE GYM PREVEZA 0:00:03.193  0:21:56.810
21 3 3 KATHIOPIATYNAIKQON Female 520 GR AHMHTPA TOYAA AO NPEBEZAX 0:00:01.893  0:22:23.826
22 19 5 MEN46-60 Male 562 GR EYAITEAOX KOKKAX APOMEQN APTAZ. 0:00:00.653  0:22:33.890
23 20 6 MEN46-60 Male 576 GR ®OTHXZ MAKPHX 2. A APTAZ 0:00:01.653  0:22:40.910
24 4 1 WOMEN18-45 Female 514 GR XAPA TEPOY 0:00:01.653  0:22:43.670
25 21 11 MEN18-45 Male 698 greek MAPKOZX NTOYXKAX 0:00:01.653  0:22:50.410
26 22 12 MEN18-45 Male 585 GR 2MYPIAQON MOYPEXIAHX AME MIAOX 0:00:03.193  0:23:16.216
27 23 13 MEN18-45 Male 609 GR AOANAXIOZ NMANTAZHE 0:00:01.653  0:23:19.940
28 24 14 MEN18-45 Male 679 greek KONXZTANTINOX AYTEPHX 0:00:01.320 0:23:23.656
29 25 15 MEN18-45 Male 566 GR OP®EAX AAAIAY 0:00:01.653  0:23:25.523
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34
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37
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43
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45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

MEN18-45
MEN46-60
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45

WOMEN18-45

MEN61+

MEN18-45
MEN61+

MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN46-60

WOMEN18-45

MEN46-60
MEN18-45
MEN46-60

WOMEN46-60

MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MENG61+

Gender BIB
Male 516
Male 649
Male 672
Male 664
Male 627
Male 559
Male 510
Female 602
Male 581
Male 560
Male 647
Male 687
Male 593
Male 534
Male 506
Male 640
Male 663
Male 675
Male 625
Female 502
Male 644
Male 639
Male 693
Female 643
Male 540
Male 508
Male 568
Male 524
Male 673
Male 680
Male 699
Male 515

Country

GR
GR
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
greek
greek
GR

2MYPOZ NANNAKOX
KQONZTANTINOX ®IAINTIOY
FEQPI10Z KOKAAIAX
BAZIAHX AHMHTPIOY
AOYKAZ 2KOlMAX
OAYXXEAY KOYKEZHZ
AITEAOX BONTITX0Z
AOANAZIA NTAAATTANNH
AHMHTPIOZ METAZIQTHX
2QKPATHZ KOYPAHX
MIXAHA TXEX

OEOAQPOZ ®QTOMNOYAOX
MANOX MIMOPMITOAHX
AAMITPOZ KAAYBAZ
NEOKAHX AYTHTAX
OPEXTHX TZOIMH
AHMHTPIOXZ YOMAZ
2TEDPANOZ TKOTZHX
XPHXTOZ ZIAMNAAQOYPAX
MAPIA EAAH AAEZIOY
NIKOZ TXEKAZ

HAIAY TZOMH

TAX0% Y0AAATOX

MAPIA TZATXAPQNH
XPHXTOZ KATOMNHZ
NIKOAAOX BAAAXAL
AAE=ZI0Z TEQPTIOY AAZAPHX
MATOAIOX AEZKAX
IQANNHX AIQTHZ
KONXTANTINOZ AOYKAX
FEQPI10Z NTOYKOX
>TAYPOXZ MANATIQTOY

IRON GYM
ANE=APTHTOZ

FILIPPIADA

APOMEQN IQANNINQN

ALTERLIFE

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN MEXOAOITIOY

>AIQOANNINQON

AATMNPEBEZAX

ANE=APTHTOX
AT

ZARKADAS RUNNING TEAM

START 5KM

0:00:02.220
0:00:01.003
0:00:02.753
0:00:02.653
0:00:01.893
0:00:03.653
0:00:03.636
0:00:02.653
0:00:05.720
0:00:02.653
0:00:00.130
0:00:07.676
0:00:03.653
0:00:02.653
0:00:04.730
0:00:00.670
0:00:03.653
0:00:03.636
0:00:06.580
0:00:02.653
0:00:04.730
0:00:00.890
0:00:06.580
0:00:05.386
0:00:03.653
0:00:03.193
0:00:02.653
0:00:03.653
0:00:02.753
0:00:03.653
0:00:00.240
0:00:01.653

0:23:26.940
0:23:29.180
0:23:29.996
0:23:39.296
0:23:53.530
0:24:01.056
0:24:06.430
0:24:34.536
0:24:54.436
0:24:57.276
0:24:59.266
0:25:05.930
0:25:33.046
0:25:43.873
0:25:46.826
0:25:47.373
0:25:47.603
0:25:59.526
0:26:01.710
0:26:11.000
0:26:13.416
0:26:45.596
0:26:53.476
0:26:57.810
0:27:02.516
0:27:10.853
0:27:11.383
0:27:14.883
0:27:17.830
0:27:40.850
0:27:59.960
0:28:29.256



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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93

55
56
57
58
59

60

10
11
12
61
62
13
14
15
63
64
16
65
17
18
19
66
20
67
68
69
70
71
21
72

35
36
37
38

39

40
41

~

42
14

43

10
11
44
12
45
15
16
17
46

47

MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN61+
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
WOMEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
WOMENG61+
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
WOMEN46-60
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
MEN46-60
MEN46-60
MEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
MEN18-45

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

683
564
563
596
694
561
669
549
551
662
518
646
671
670
535
603
684
659
595
685
697
615
634
622
655
522
629
668
678
519
667
598

Country

greek
GR
GR
GR
greek
GR
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
greek
GR
GR
greek
GR
GR
greek
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
greek
GR
greek
GR

EPQTOKPITOX NIKOY
EYATTEAOX KYPIAKHZ
IrAQProx KYPIAKHZ
OEMIZTOKAHX NANOX
KQZTAZ NTIKOX
AAE=ANAPA KOYPTIAOY
NIKOAAOX BOIAOX
MAPIA KITZINEAH
XPIZTINA KOKKA
EIPHNH YQMA
MAPIATIOTH

IQANNHX TZENTXEPHX
NIKOAAOX OAANAZYINOL
MAPINA BOF'AOY
EAEYOEPIA KAPATTANNIAQY
AAE=ANAPA NTAAATTANNH
NIKOAAOZX METAAAX
FEQPTIOZ XPHZTOY

ZOH MYTIKA

2MYPOZ METAAAL

IPIAA NIKOAAQY
EIPHNH MATMAXPHZTOY
OEOAQPA Y®ONAYAH

NIKOAAOX POYZO%X - MIMEKEPTZHX

BAZQ XAZKH
KONXTANTINOZ AAZKAAOX
STAYPOZ 3OYIAAT
XPHXTOXZ MITANIAZ
KONXTANTINOX MAZXO0Z
PAGAHA TKAPTZONIKAX
MQTA AGENTOYAH

IQXH® NAXTAX

MNAQProx KYPIAKHZ

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX

MANIQNIOX 'Y NEAY XMYPNHX

2ATMPEBEZAX
2YAANOIOX APOMEQN APTAZ

BODY WORKS PREVEZA
BODY WORK'S

BODYWORK'S
BODYWORK'S

START 5KM

0:00:11.976
0:00:05.653
0:00:02.653
0:00:05.763
0:00:07.660
0:00:04.730
0:00:04.730
0:00:06.020
0:00:08.660
0:00:04.653
0:00:05.386
0:00:03.193
0:00:03.653
0:00:03.653
0:00:04.653
0:00:02.653
0:00:05.653
0:00:07.676
0:00:05.653
0:00:05.653
0:00:06.926
0:00:06.753
0:00:04.653
0:00:04.653
0:00:05.496
0:00:01.223
0:00:01.653
0:00:03.636
0:00:02.653
0:00:03.653
0:00:02.403
0:00:02.403

0:28:44.886
0:28:48.280
0:28:48.830
0:28:49.916
0:28:56.916
0:29:06.763
0:29:08.963
0:29:11.263
0:29:11.466
0:29:26.780
0:29:29.193
0:29:40.343
0:30:03.423
0:30:03.423
0:30:06.606
0:30:07.686
0:30:08.666
0:30:12.500
0:30:13.720
0:30:15.570
0:30:26.283
0:30:27.493
0:30:30.106
0:30:32.413
0:31:02.160
0:31:17.250
0:31:25.020
0:31:26.283
0:31:31.246
0:32:01.106
0:32:17.626
0:32:18.606



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

By Gen. By Cat.

73
74
22
75
23
76
77
78
24
79
25
26
80
81
82
83
27
84
28
85
86
87
29
88
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

48
18
13
49
14
50
19
51

52
15
16
53
54

55
17
56

57
20
18
58

19

10
20
21
11
12

MEN18-45
MEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
MEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN18-45
MEN61+
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
MENG61+
MEN18-45
MEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
WOMEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
WOMEN46-60

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

586
638
676
505
507
601
574
584
533
652
691
689
688
554
527
553
575
588
661
600
591
548
542
544
616
621
577
624
530
546
501
677

Country
GR
GR
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek
greek
greek
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
greek

ANAZAPOZ MIMAAAKEPAL
IQANNHZ TZIMAZ
OEOAQPA AAAIANH
BAZIAHX AYTEPHZ
MOAY=ENH BAKKA
O0AQPHX NOYZIAX
FEQPI10Z MAKPHZ
ATTEAOZ MOZXOIMOYAOX
EIPHNH KAKOXIMOY
METPOX ®AOYAAZ
MEAATIA TKANA
MAPIAENA NTOYPAIA
KONXTANTINOX NKANAX
®AIAQN KOAIOZ
NIKOAAOZ EYOYMIOY
FEQPTIOZ KOAIOZ
APETH MAMAAH
2MYPOZ MIMAPKAZ
MAIPH XPIZTAKH

TAX0X NIKOAAAAKHX
NANAMQTHY MIMNHTOZ
ANAXTAZIOZ KITXANTAX
AOPOAITH KATQI'TANNH
>OTHPIOX KATQI'TANNHX
OAAEIA TTAMOYTEH
EAENH METPOMOYAQOY
BAZIAIKH MAAEXKQOY
FEQPIIA XAMQNA
MAPIA ZQI'KA

EAENH KITXANTA

BIKY AIOPITZA

EAENH AAZAPQOY

I~ HPAKAHX
AME MIAOY

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN MPEBEZAX
2YAAOIOX APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX

2YAAOI O APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX
APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX
FEQPT10Z KOAIOZ

2KYAOI

ANE=APTHTOX

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN MPEBEZAX

START 5KM

0:00:03.653
0:00:04.653
0:00:03.193
0:00:05.830
0:00:04.730
0:00:05.590
0:00:04.653
0:00:07.676
0:00:05.653
0:00:05.653
0:00:05.386
0:00:05.866
0:00:05.590
0:00:05.653
0:00:04.730
0:00:06.653
0:00:09.653
0:00:08.170
0:00:06.653
0:00:07.653
0:00:05.653
0:00:06.653
0:00:07.676
0:00:07.676
0:00:02.736
0:00:08.170
0:00:05.653
0:00:06.653
0:00:05.110
0:00:03.986
0:00:02.786
0:00:04.603

0:32:37.430
0:33:09.136
0:33:14.720
0:33:14.720
0:33:24.890
0:33:46.670
0:34:23.300
0:34:27.453
0:34:30.756
0:34:30.756
0:34:48.350
0:34:55.666
0:34:57.580
0:35:01.796
0:35:12.296
0:35:13.410
0:35:51.390
0:35:52.670
0:36:00.533
0:36:03.176
0:36:05.140
0:36:24.150
0:36:44.830
0:36:46.030
0:36:52.046
0:37:42.466
0:38:00.960
0:38:01.616
0:38:18.460
0:38:26.326
0:38:40.363
0:38:42.843



By Gen. By Cat.

38
89
39
40
41
90
42
91
43
44
45
46
47
92
48
93
49
94

22
59
23
24
25
60
26
21
27
28
29
30
31
61
13
22
32
62

WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45
WOMEN46-60
MEN46-60
WOMEN18-45
MEN18-45

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

633
504
686
531
637
620
657
565
592
536
692
607
5587
580
695
651
547
503

Country

GR MAPIA XTYAOY

GR >TEPANOX ANAZHX
greek AEYKQ AHAONH

GR IDITENEIA GIOKA

GR HAEKTPA TZIMA

GR KQXTAZ MAXX0X

GR >OYATANA XATZHNIKOAAQY
GR NIKOXZ KQTZHX

GR XPIZTINA MIMHTOY

GR EYTYXIA KAPAMIIEAA
greek ANAPIANA GEMOY

GR MOAY=ENH MANATIQTOY
GR AYAIA KONTZE

GR BAZIAEIOX ME=HX

greek NAOYMA MATMMA

GR EYZTPATIOZ PAOYAAX
GR Y00IA KITZANTA dnf

GR MAPIOZ ANAZHX dnf

2AMNPEBEZAX

MAKOYMIT TEAM

2YAAOI O APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX

START 5KM

0:00:09.546
0:00:10.420
0:00:08.653
0:00:10.410
0:00:10.973
0:00:04.920
0:00:09.653
0:00:10.150
0:00:11.530
0:00:09.653
0:00:09.653
0:00:09.653
0:00:09.106
0:00:09.106
0:00:03.670
0:00:19.653
0:00:09.583
0:00:10.596

0:39:06.040
0:39:06.136
0:41:17.286
0:44:22.240
0:44:22.780
0:45:47.110
0:46:25.606
0:46:47.590
0:48:35.123
0:48:44.893
0:48:46.050
0:48:46.050
0:48:47.060
0:48:47.060
0:49:30.800
1:22:25.003



